
2019 Giants Development Program – Sapphire Coast  

Training sessions date Time Venue Notes 

Trial Session  Tues 30 Apr 6:00pm-7:30pm Bermagui  

Skill Development 

session 1 

Wed 8 May 6:00pm-7:30pm Bermagui  

Skill Development - 

Training 2 

Wed 15 May 6:00pm-7:30pm Bermagui  

Skill Development - 

Training 3 

Wed 22 May 6:00pm-7:30pm Bermagui  

Skill Development - 

Training 4 

 Wed 29 May 6:00pm-7:30pm Bermagui  

Skill Development - 

Training 5 

 Wed 5 Jun 6:00pm-7:30pm Bermagui  

Skill Development - 

Training 6 

Wed 12 Jun 6:00pm-7:30pm Bermagui  

Skill Development - 

Training 7 

Wed 19 Jun 6:00pm-7:30pm Bermagui  

Skill Development 

training 8 

Wed 26 Jun 6:00pm-7:30pm Bermagui  

Skill Development - 

Training 9 

Wed 3 Jul 6:00pm-7:30pm Bermagui  

School Holidays: 

game v Western 

Sydney 

tbc 6:00pm-7:30pm Phillip oval, Canberra 

Skill Development - 

training 10 

Wed 24Jul 6:00pm-7:30pm Bermagui 

Testing session -

Training 11 

Wed 31 Jul 6:00pm-7:30pm Bermagui 

Skill Development -

Training 12 

Wed 7 Aug 6:00pm-7:30pm Bermagui  

Skill Development 

Training 13 

Wed 14 Aug 6:00pm-7:30pm Bermagui  

Skill Development 

Training 14 

Wed 21 Aug 6:00pm-7:30pm Bermagui  

Skill development-

Feedback Session 15 

Wed 28 Aug 6:00pm-7:30pm Bermagui  



End of Development Program. 

Squad selected for Albury approx. 25 

Albury squad 

training 1 

Mon 2 Sep 5:00pm-6:30pm Phillip oval   

Albury squad 

training 2 

Mon 9 Sep 5:00pm-6:30pm Phillip oval   

Albury squad 

training 3 

Mon 16 Sep 5:00pm-6:30pm Phillip oval   

Albury squad 

training 4 

Mon 23 Sep 5:00pm-6:30pm Phillip oval   

Albury State Zone Trials Monday 30th Sep – Thursday 3rd October 

 

 


